HOME | PETROLEUM DATA | NEWS | MARKETPLACE | SOFTWARE | SPONSORS | LINKS | CONTACT

PTTC PRRC NM-TECH NMBGMR



NYMEX LS Crude **\$53.35** \$50.75 Navajo WTXI Henry Hub \$7.30 Updated 4/8/2005

GENERAL | COUNTY | OPERATOR | POOL | LOCATION |

OCD LOG & WELL **FILES**

View Production Data

In Internet Explorer, right click and select "Save Target As..." In Netscape, right click and select "Save Link As..."

Download: HTTP

Well: APACHE JVA No.: 003

Operator: JICARILLA ENERGY CO [NM SLO data] API: 3003921552 Township: 27.0N Range: 02W

Section: 21 Unit: M

Land Type: J County: Rio Arriba

Pools associated:

• BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS) Total Acreage: 320 Completion:

1 Summary of Production

Show All

Year: 1979

Pool Name: BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS)

| Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced |
|-----------|-----------|----------|-------------|---------------|
| January | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| February | 60 | 13570 | 0 | 0 |
| March | 211 | 20932 | 0 | 31 |
| April | 172 | 13326 | 0 | 25 |
| May | 0 | 6640 | 0 | 17 |
| June | 6 | 7051 | 0 | 24 |
| July | 0 | 9344 | 0 | 32 |
| August | 0 | 2001 | 0 | 1 |
| September | 0 | 1060 | 0 | 2 |
| October | 77 | 7672 | 0 | 23 |
| November | 81 | 5628 | 0 | 24 |

| | December | 45 | 5992 | 0 | 32 |
|--|-----------------------------|--------------|---------------|-------------|---|
| | Year: 1980 Pool Name: BL | ANCO-MESAVER | DE (PRORATED | GAS) | |
| | Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced |
| | January | 43 | 4992 | 0 | 32 |
| | February | 30 | 4859 | 0 | 32 |
| | March | 40 | 4927 | 0 | 32 |
| | April | 50 | 4376 | 0 | 24 |
| | May | 0 | 4000 | 23 | 32 |
| | June | 29 | 4480 | 0 | 32 |
| | July | 0 | 572 | 0 | 0 |
| | August | 0 | 0 | 0 | 32 |
| | September | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | October | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | November | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | December | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | Year: 1981 Pool Name: BL | ANCO-MESAVER | RDE (PRORATED | GAS) | |
| | Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced |
| | January | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | February | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 ₂₄ |
| 化邻氯甲酰 化氯甲 | March | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 ************************************ |
| 4000 程 期 4100 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 | April | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | May | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | June | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | July | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | August | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | September | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | October | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | November | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | December | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | Year: 1982 Pool Name: BL | ANCO-MESAVE | RDE (PRORATED | GAS) | |
| | Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced |
| | MOTIGI | 0(000) | | | |
| | January | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | | | | | - |

April

| | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
|-----------|----|------|---|----|
| May | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| June | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| July | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| August | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| September | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| October | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| November | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| December | 10 | 2388 | 0 | 31 |

Year: 1983

Pool Name: BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS)

| Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced |
|-----------|-----------|----------|-------------|---------------|
| January | 4 | 2732 | 0 | 31 |
| February | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| March | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| April | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| May | 0 | 143 | 0 | 0 |
| June | 10 | 3448 | 0 | 0 |
| July | 0 | 276 | 0 | 2 |
| August | 0 | 504 | 0 | 2 |
| September | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| October | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| November | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| December | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |

Year: 1984

Pool Name: BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS)

| Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced |
|-----------|-----------|----------|-------------|---------------|
| January | 7 | 2887 | 0 | 0 |
| February | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| March | 0 | 2392 | 0 | 0 |
| April | 0 | 1327 | 0 | 0 |
| May | 0 | 1600 | 0 | 0 |
| June | 35 | 3313 | 0 | 0 |
| July | 0 | 3542 | 0 | 0 |
| August | 45 | 3576 | 0 | 0 |
| September | 41 | 2874 | 0 | 27 |
| October | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| November | 61 | 3479 | 0 | 31 |

| December | 10 | 3020 | 0 | 0 | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Year: 1985 Pool Name: BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS) | | | | | | |
| Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced | | |
| January | 5 | 1532 | 0 | 0 | | |
| February | 19 | 2341 | 0 | 28 | | |
| March | 37 | 2304 | 0 | 31 | | |
| April | 0 | 1755 | 0 | 24 | | |
| May | 33 | 2052 | 0 | 0 | | |
| June | 10 | 0 | 0 | 25 | | |
| July | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| August | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| September | 0 | 0 | 0 | 99 | | |
| October | 0 | 0 | 0 | 99 | | |
| November | 0 | 0 | 0 | 99 | | |
| December | 0 | 0 | 0 | 99 | | |
| | | RDE (PRORATED | | | | |
| Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced | | |
| | _ | | _ | | | |
| January | 0 | 0 | 0 | 99 | | |
| February | 0 | 0 | 0 | 99 | | |
| February March | 0 | 0 0 | 0 0 | 99 99 | | |
| February March April | 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 | 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May | 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 | 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May June | 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 | 99 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May June July | 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 | 99 99 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May June July August | 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 99 99 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May June July August September | 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 99 99 99 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May June July August September October | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 99 99 99 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May June July August September October November | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May June July August September October | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 99 99 99 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May June July August September October November December | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May June July August September October November December | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May June July August September October November December Year: 1987 Pool Name: BLA | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May June July August September October November December Year: 1987 Pool Name: BLA | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RDE (PRORATED | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water(BBLS) | 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 | | |
| February March April May June July August September October November December Year: 1987 Pool Name: BLA | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water(BBLS) | 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 | | |

April

| | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
|-----------|---|---|---|---|
| May | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| June | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| July | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| August | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| September | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| October | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| November | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| December | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |

Year: 1988

Pool Name: BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS)

| Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced |
|-----------|-----------|----------|-------------|---------------|
| January | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| February | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| March | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| April | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| Мау | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| June | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| July | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| August | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| September | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| October | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| November | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| December | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| | | | | |

Year: 1989 Pool Name: BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS)

| Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced |
|-----------|-----------|----------|-------------|---------------|
| January | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| February | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| March | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| April | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| May | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| June | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| July | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| August | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| September | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| October | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| November | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |

| December | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
|--|--------------|----------------|-------------|---------------|--|--|
| Year: 1990 Pool Name: BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS) | | | | | | |
| Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced | | |
| January | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| February | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| March | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| April | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| Мау | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| June | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| July | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| August | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| September | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| October | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| November | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| December | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| Year: 1991 Pool Name: BLAN | NCO-MESAVERD | DE (PRORATED G | GAS) | | | |
| Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced | | |
| January | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| February | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| March | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| April | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| May | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| June | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| July | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| August | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| September | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| October | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| November | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| December | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| Year: 1992 Pool Name: BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS) | | | | | | |
| Month | Oil(BBLS) | Gas(MCF) | Water(BBLS) | Days Produced | | |
| January | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| February | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| March | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | |
| April | | | | | | |

| | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
|-----------|---|---|---|---|
| May | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| June | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| July | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| August | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| September | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| October | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| November | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| December | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |

Page last updated 07/22/2004. Webmaster gotech_prrc@yahoo.com

APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

(Other instructions on

| Budget | Bureau | No. | 42-R1425. |
|--------|--------|-----|-----------|
| | | | |

| | UNI: DEPARTMEN | IED SIAIES TOF THE I | | IOR | reverse at | ge) _. | 30 - 03 | 9-2155 |
|---|---------------------------------------|-------------------------|------------|--------------|--------------|-------------------|---|--------------------------------------|
| | | GICAL SURV | | | | | Joint Vent | |
| A DDL ICATIO | | | | N OP 5 | DI LIG P | ACV | 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTT | |
| | N FOR PERMIT | IO DRILL, | DEEPE | N, OK I | LUG B | ACK | Jicarilla | Apache |
| 1a. TYPE OF WORK | RILL X | DEEPEN | | PL | UG BA | CK 🗆 | 7. UNIT AGREEMENT | NAME |
| b. TYPE OF WELL | = | | ath | GLE | MULTIP | r.a. () | | |
| WELL | WELL X OTHER | | ZON | | ZONE | <u> </u> | S. FARM OR LEASE N. | |
| -, | s Cas Company | | | | | | Apache-JVA 9. Wall No. | |
| 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR | & Gas Company | | | | | | ۹. | |
| P. 0. Box 2 | 2564, Billings, | Montana 5 | 59103 | | 4 | | 10. FIELD AND POOL, | OR WILDCAT |
| 4. LOCATION OF WELL () At surface | Report location clearly and | in accordance wi | th any St | ate requirem | ents.*) | | Blanco-Mes | averde ۲ |
| SW#SW# | 970' FWL 900' | FSL | | | | i | 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR AND SURVEY OR | i blk. Area |
| At proposed prod. 20 | same | | | | | | Sec. 21-T2 | 7N-R2W |
| 14. DISTANCE IN MILES | AND DIRECTION FROM NEA | REST TOWN OR POS | ST OFFICE | | - | | 12. COUNTY OB PARIS | H 18. STATE |
| Approximate | ely 25 miles Nor | th of Oiite | 0 | | | | ·Rio Arriba | New Mexi |
| 15. DISTANCE FROM PROI LOCATION TO NEARE | POSED* | | | OF ACRES IN | LEASE | | F ACRES ASSIGNED | • |
| PROPERTY OR LEASE (Also to nearest dr |) t | | | | | 5/320 |) | |
| TO NEAREST WILL, | | | | | i | BY OR CABLE TOOLS | - | |
| OR APPLIED FOR, ON TO | hether DF, RT, GR, etc.) | | 1 0 | 320 | | ROT | 22. APPROX. DATE W | OPE WILL BEADS |
| DI. MONATORIO (DEDW W | | | | | | | December 1 | |
| 23. | | PROPOSED CASI | NG AND | CEMENTIN | G PROGRA | | ' | |
| SIZE OF HOLE | BIZE OF CASING | WEIGHT PER P | 700T | SETTING 1 | DEPTH | | QUANTITY OF CBMI | ENT |
| 13-3/4" | 9-5/8" | 36# | | 300 | | 300 | 0 sacks | <u>.</u> |
| 8-3/4" | 7'' | 20# | | 4050 | | | 0 sacks | |
| 64" | 4½** | 10.5# | | 6320 | | 60 | 0 sacks | 1 E # E |
| 1 001 0:1 | C Coo Composite | ; !11 | - 622 | 01 Maaa | | ! | Electrical | |
| 21-T27N-R2 | l & Gas Company ଚଧ | WIII GEIII | a 032 | u mesav | verde t | est in | the SM#SM# O | Section |
| | drilled by rot | ary tools. | Set | 300' of | 9-5/8" | casin | a and cement | to surface: |
| | '4" hole to 4,05 | | | | | | | |
| 4½'' casing | | | | | | • | | |
| | rosity Logs wil | | | | | | | |
| | o total depth, a nted and perfora | | ntially | y commer | cial, | 4 <u>*</u> " ca: | sing or liner. | Mid pe |
| | orating, the pr | | ones w | ill be f | Fractur | ed. if | necessarv | 337 |
| | it is attached. | | | | | - | | Sec. |
| · • | nit will be S1 S | ection 21. | | | | r. | | I Fig. |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | ٤ | | the state of |
| | | | | | | نب | | |
| IN AROVE SPACE DESCRIP | E PROPOSED PROGRAM: If | nranacel is to dans | nan a- a1- | e hank et- | data | ·. | | |
| sone. If proposal is to preventer program, if an | drill or deepen directions | ully, give pertinent | t data on | subsurface k | ocations an | q messaseq | and true vertical dept | ed new productive hs Give blowout |
| 24. | - | <u> </u> | | | | | | |
| Ralar! | to Ballant | لست | n_` | :11: 6 | | والمستالية | | |
| Robert | D. Ballantyne | 711 | rle _UC | illing S | uperin | rendeni | DATE 11/4/ | |
| (This space for Fede | eral or State office use) | 4.7 | | | | | | |

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. i.easa Operator Palmer Oil & Gas Company Range Township County Section Unit Letter 27N 2W Rio Arriba Actual Footage Location of Wells West South 900 feet from the feet from the line and line Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: Ground Level Elev. 320.00 -Mesaverde Blanco-Mesaverde 7376 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ Yes □ No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. **CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Robert D. Ballantyne Drilling Superintendent Company PALMER OIL & GAS COMPANY November 7, 1977 Sec I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 9701 Fred B. Certificate No. 1980 2310 1820 16 50 1000 50Q

| | | | | | | | | | | | 1 |
|--------------------------------|----------------|-----------|----------------------------|-----------------|--------------|------------|---------------------|--------------|------------------------|---------------------|----------------------------------|
| Form 9-330 (Rev. 5-63) | | 11 | NITED | STATES | 5 s | UBMIT IN | DUPLICAT | LE. |] | Form ap Budget B | proved. Sureau No. 42-R355.5. |
| | DEPA | | ENT OF | | | OR | (Bee ot structio | ons on | | | ON AND SERIAL NO. |
| * * | ייי איי | | DLOGICA | | | | 1646126 | s side) | Join | | |
| | | | | <u> </u> | | | | 6. | | | THE OR TRIBE NAME |
| WELL CO | MPLETIO | N O | r recom | IPLETION | N REPO | rt an | ID LOG | * | | • | Apache |
| In. TYPE OF WEL | | WELL [| GAS X | | Other _ | | | | UNIT ACR | | |
| L TYPE OF COM | | WELL L | J., WELL CA | DAT L | . Other | | , | | | • | 4.0 2 |
| NEW X | | DEEP- | PLUG D | DIFF. RESVR. | Other_ | · · | | 8. | PARM. OR | LEASE | NAMB |
| 2. NAME OF OPERAT | OB | | | | | : | - | | Apacl | ie-JV | A |
| Pa | lmer Oil | & Ga | s Compan | у | | | • | 9. | WELL NO. | : | |
| 3. ADDRESS OF OPE | RATOR | | | | | | | | 3 _ | | ** |
| | | | Billing | | | | | | | | OR WILDCAT |
| 4. LOCATION OF WEI | | | | cordance wit | any State | requiremen | ite)* | | - | | saverde |
| At surface 9 | 70' FWL, | 900' | FSL | | | | | 1: | L SEC., T., OR AREA | | R BLOCK AND SURVEY |
| At top prod. int | erval reported | below | | | • | | | | C | | 7N-2W |
| At total depth | | | same | | | • | | | sec. | 21-2 | /N-ZW |
| 21 10121 4172 | same | | | 14. PERMIT | NO. | DATE | ISSUED | 19 | . COUNTY | OB | 18. STATE |
| | | | | } | | 1 | | | RIO A | rriba | New Mexico |
| 15. DATE SPUDDED | 16. DATE T.I | . REACH | ED 17. DATE | COMPL. (Read | ly to prod.) | 18. ELE | VATIONS (DF | , REB, RT, C | | | LEV. CASINGHBAD |
| 5/10/78 | 5/1 | 8/78 | 8 | /31/78 | | 73 | 76' GL | | | | : |
| 20. TOTAL DEPTH. MD | | | CK T.D., MD A T | VD 22. IF | MULTIPLE CO | OMPL., | 23. INTER | | OTARY TOO | LB | CABLE TOOLS |
| 62781 24. PRODUCING INTER | | 6246 | 5 | | | led . | | | D-TD_ | | <u> </u> |
| 5758-59 26. TYPE ELECTRIC A | | er Me | | IES, SNP | , HRT | | | | | | NO S WELL CORED |
| 28. | | | | G RECORD | | tringe set | | | | · | 6.0 |
| CANING SIZE | WEIGHT, | .B./FT. | DEPTH SET | | HOLE SIZE | | | NTING REC | ORD | l. | AMOUNT PULLED |
| 9-5/8" | 36# | | 355' | KB | 13-3/8" | | 250 sx | | | | |
| 7'' | 20# | | 40591 | KB | 8-1/4" | _ | 150 sx | · | |]. | |
| | | | | | | _ | | | | - | · |
| 29 | | LINI | ER RECORD | | | | 30. | Tri P | ING RECO |)PD | · |
| BIER | TOP (MD) | | TOM (MD) | ACKS CEMEN | T* SCREE | N (MD) | SIZE | | H SET (M | | PACKER SBT (MD) |
| 4-1/2" | 3921' | | 247' KB | 350 sx | | | 2-3/8 | | 0851 | | |
| 81. PERFORATION REC | CORD (Interval | , size an | id number) | | 1 82. | AC | ID, SHOT, | FRACTURE | CEMEN | r some | EZE ETG |
| 6098, 6106, | 6130 61 | 82 6 | 6202 621 | 8 6228 | | H INTERVA | | | | | ATERIAL USED |
| and 6229 - 1 | | | J202, 021 | 0, 0220 | i | -6229 | | gal. | | | raced with |
| 5758, 5763, | | | 5855 586 | 2 5868 | | | | | | | ontaining |
| 5942, 5951, | | | | | | | | | | | 10/20 sand |
| JJ42, JJJ1, | ייכלל מווט | | | | | | scf/b n | | | | on back page) |
| 83.* | | | | | RODUCTION | N | | | | | |
| Shut in | ION PR | ODUČTIO | мятнов (File flowin | | l, pumping- | eise aud t | ype of pump |) | WELL | | (Producing or hut in |
| 8/31/78 | HOURS TEST | CD C | 3/411 | PROD'N. FO | | BL. | GAB-MCF | W | ATER—BBL | . 0 | AS-OIL RATIO |
| | 3 | 1 | | > | · <u> </u> | مني ر | 515 | | | | • |
| PLOW. TUBING PRESS. | CASING PRES | | CALCULATED 24-HOUR RATE | OIL-BBL. | 1 | AS-MCF. | 70 | ATER BBL | · | OIL GRA | VITY-API (CORR.) |

TEST WITNESSED BY to be sold Joe Elledge 36. I hereby certify that the foregoing and attached information is complete and correct as determined from TITLE Drilling Superintendent DATE 10/8/78

D. Ballantyme
*(See Instructions and Spaces for Additional Data on Reverse Side)

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE

| | KEWUESI | FUR ALLOWABLE | Effective 1-1-65 |
|---|---------------------------------------|--|---|
| | 1 | AND | |
| i -ice | AUTHORIZATION TO TR | ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL | GAS |
| - Joil | 1 . | | |
| TER GAS / | 1 | | |
| TOR Z | 1 | • | |
| RATION OFFICE | · · | , | |
| tar | | | |
| Palmer Oil & C | as Company | | · · |
| . 68 | DIIII | 03 | |
| | , Billings, Montana 591 | | |
| eason(s) for filing (Check proper box | | Other (Please explain) | |
| New Well X | Change in Transporter of: Oil Ery G | . [| |
| Change in Ownership | Cosinghead Gas Cande | | |
| | | | · |
| If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner | | | |
| and address of previous owner. | | | |
| I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND | LEASE | | |
| Leane Name | Well No. Poo. Name, Including F | | 301111 |
| Apache JVA | 3 Blanco-Mesa | iverde State, Federa | Venture Agreemen |
| | | 0001 | Courth |
| Unit Letter M : 970 | Feet From The West :in | ne and <u>JUU</u> Feet From | The South |
| Line of Section 21 Tox | whatip 27N Range | 2W , NMPM, Ric | o Arriba _{County} |
| • | | | |
| | FER OF OIL AND NATURAL G | AS | |
| Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil | or Condensate | Andress (Give address to which appro | ved copy of this form is to be sent) |
| Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas | singhead Gas or Dry Gas X . | Address (filtre address to which appro | |
| Northwest Pipeline Co | | | t Lake City, Utah 84110 |
| | Unit Sec. Twp. Figs. | is gas actually connected? Wh | |
| If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks. | | | |
| If this production is commingled wit | th that from any other lease or naci. | give commingling order number: | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| COMPLETION DATA | | | |
| Designate Type of Completion | Oll Well Gas well | Yes Veli Workever Deepen | Flug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Ree'v. |
| | Date Compl. Ready to Prod. | X | |
| Date Spudded | 8/31/78 | Total Depth 6278 | P.B.T.D. 62461 |
| 5/10/78 Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) | Name of Producing Formation | Tor July Gos Poy | Tubing Depth |
| 7376' GL | Mesaverde | 5758 | 6085' |
| | | 8, 5942, 5951, 5954, 59 | Openth Cosing Shoe |
| 6098, 6106, 6130, 618 | 2 <u>, 6202, 6218, 6228, 622</u> | 29 | |
| | | D CEMENTING RECUID | |
| HOLE SIZE | 9-5/8" | DEPTH SET | SACKS CEMENT |
| 13-3/8" | 711 | 355' KB | 250 sx |
| 7-7/8" | 4-1/2" | 4059' KB 6247' KB | 150 sx 350 sx |
| (cased) | 2-3/8" | 6085' KB | none |
| . TEST DATA AND REQUEST FO | | feer russing of tural calling e digital | السسسات و ۱۳۳۳ جا چا |
| OIL WELL | able for this de | orth or be for jult 24 for 11 | |
| Date First New Oil Run To Tanks | Date of Test | Friductor Method (Firm, pump, gas li) | i, etc.) |
| | | Cosass. | |
| Length of Test | Tubing Pressure | Cost. Ness. | Chore Size |
| Actual Prod. During Test | Oil-Bhie. | Water - Bbis. | GR -MCF |
| | | į . |] The second of |
| | | | - |
| GAS WELL | | | |
| Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D | Length of Test | Bbls. Condensate/Ath:CF | Gravity of Carid: neate |
| 4124 | 3 hours | | |
| Testing Method (picol, back pr.) | Tubing Pressure (Shut-in) | Casing Pressure (Shut-in) | Choke Size |
| back pressure | | 1547 | 3/4" |
| . CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANC | E. | OIL CONSERVA | TION COMMISSION |
| I hereby certify that the rules and re | empletions of the Oil Consequetion | APPROVED JAN 2 | 9 1979 |
| Commission have been complied w | ith and that the information given | Original Signed by A | R. Kendrick |
| above is true and complete to the | best of my knowledge and belief. | BY | |
| | | TITLE SUPERVISING D | iaT. D |
| PALMER OIL & GAS COMPA | NY | This form is to be filed in c | ompliance with the P 4454 |
| Robert D Bollantine | | | able for a newly drilled or deepened |
| (Signat | | well, this form must be accompant tests taken on the well in accord | ied by a tabulation of the deviation |
| Robert D. Ballantyne, | | 1 | tance with RULE 111. |
| January 23, 1979 | •) | shie on new and recompleted well | lis. |
| | | | III, and VI for changes of owner, |

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

| -++ | REQUEST | FOR ALLOWABLE | Effective 1-1-65 |
|--|---------------------------------------|---|--|
| | | AND | |
| | AUTHORIZATION TO TRA | INSPORT OIL AND NATURAL G | AS |
| 1 | | | |
| CTER GAS I | • | | |
| -OR | | | |
| ATION OFFICE | | • | |
| ************************************** | | | |
| Pa l m | er Oil & Gas Company | | |
| . 63 | | | |
| P. 0 | . Box 2564, Billings, M | ontana 59103 | |
| eason(s) for filing (Check proper box) | | Other (Please explain) | |
| New Well | Change in Transporter of: | | |
| Recompletion. | Oil E:y G: | " add Ira | ne - |
| Change in Ownership | Casinghead Gas Conde | nsate [Xi] | |
| If change of ownership give name | | , | · · · · · · · · · |
| and address of previous owner | | | |
| | | | |
| II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I | EASE Well No.; Pool Name, including F | ormetion Kind of Lease | Joint Legas No. |
| Apache JVA | 3 Blanco-Mesa | . 1 | |
| Loration | 1 Dianco nesa | 70.00 | |
| | O Feet From The West Lir | 900' | South |
| Uni: Letter 17 ; 37 | U Feet From The WEST Lir | re cas 900' Feet From T | he |
| Line of Section 2] Tow | nship 27N Range 2 | W , NMPM, Rio A | rriba county |
| 2 | | | |
| III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT | ER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA | AS | |
| Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil | pr Condensate | Address /Give address to which approv | ed copy of this form is to be sent) |
| Caribou Four Corners. | Inc. | P. O. Box 457, Aftem, | Wyoming 83110 |
| Caribou Four Corners. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas. | ingneed Gos c: Dr; Gcs | Address filive aspect to which approv | ed copy of :-is form is to be sent) |
| 720 | | | |
| If well-produces all or liquids, | Unit Sec. Twp. Fige. | is cas defutily dennested? Whe | т. |
| give location of tanks. | | <u> </u> | |
| If this production is commingled wi | th that from any other lease or pao | l, give commingling order number: | <u> </u> |
| IV. COMPLETION DATA | Oll Weli Gas Well | New Wall Works ver Despen | Plug Book Some Res'v. Diff. R |
| Designate Type of Completic | | X | Pice Beet Seme Resv. Dill. R |
| Date Spudded | Date Compl. Ready to Prod. | Te:=I Captin | I P.B.T.D. |
| 5/10/78 | 8/31/78 | 62781 | 6246' |
| Elevations (DF, KKB, RT, GR, etc.) | Name of Producing Formation | To- Ju/Ges Pay | Tubing Depth |
| 7376' GL | Mesaverde | 5758 | 60851 |
| | | 368, 5942, 5951, 5954, 5 | |
| 6098, 6106, 6130, 618 | 2, 6202, 6218, 6228, 62 | 229 | |
| | | DE 1936 BN. THEMED DN | |
| HOLE SIZE | CASING & TUBING SIZE | DEPTH SET | SACKS CEIAENT |
| 13-3/8" | 9-5/8'' | 355' KB | 250 sx |
| 8~1/4" | 7'' | 4059' KB | 150 sx |
| 7-7/8'' | 1 4-1/2" | 1 6247' KB | 1 350 sx |
| (cased) | 1 2-3/8" | ; 6082, KB | none |
| V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FO | OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be | after recovery of smal online e de | llend must be idition |
| OIL WELL Date First New Cil Run To Tanks | able for this | Zegrik an be får full 24 fa , | |
| Date First New Cit Aun 18 Tanks |) Date 81 7 eat | Preductor Motood (Frem, pums, gas | iifi, etc.) |
| Length of Test | Tubing Presews . | | |
| Caucia of 1881 | | CELL., CELL. | Theta Size |
| Actual Prod. During Test | Oil-Bhis. | Werer-Eols. | 1/ |
| = | 5 22 | 71.6 23.3. | TO - MCF |
| . ' | | - ! | <u> </u> |
| GAS WELL | • | | |
| Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D | Length of Test | Bule. Condensate/AGGZF | |
| 4124 | 3 hours | 25/25/25/25/25/25 | Grovity of Condingate |
| Testing Method (pisot, back pr.) | Tubing Pressure (Shat-in) | Casing Pressure (Ebst-in) | Cheke Size |
| back pressure | 1541 | 1547 | 3/4" |
| VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANC | | | TON COMMISSION |
| | _ | 1 | 2 40 70 |
| I hereby certify that the rules and re | guistians of the Oil Conservation | APPROVED F | 1 1984 |
| Commission have been complied wi | th and that the information given | Original Signed by A. | R. Hende 200 |
| above is true and complete to the | best of my knowledge and belief. | EY | |
| PALMER OIL & GAS COMPAN | ıv İ | TITLE DVP8541 JA | <u>. Al</u> |
| | •• | TITLE | |
| • | | | |
| Parto calland | | This form is to be filed in co | - - |
| Robert D Balland | hee; | This form is to be filed in co it this is a request for allows | empliance with RULE 1104. ble for a newly drilled or despende ed by a tabulation of the deviation |
| (Signat | Le, | This form is to be filed in co. It this is a request for allows well, this form must be accompan- tests taken on the well in accord | ble for a newly drilled or deepened ed by a labulation of the deviation ance with RULE 111. |
| (Signat | Drilling Superintendent | This form is to be filed in co. It this is a request for allows well, this form must be accompani tests taken on the well in accord All sections of this form must | ble for a newly drilled or despended by a tabulation of the deviation ance with RULE 111. be fulled out completely for allow- |
| (Signat | Le, | This form is to be filed in co- it this is a request for allows well, this form must be accompan- tests taken on the well in accord All sections of this form must able on new and recompleted well | ble for a newly drilled or despended by a tabulation of the deviation ance with RULE 111. be fulled out completely for allow- |

| | | 1 . | CONSERVATION COMMI FOR ALLOWABLE AND ANSPORT OIL AND N | | Form C-104 Supersedes Old Effective 1-1-85 | |
|------------|---|---|---|-----------------------------------|--|-----------------|
| J . | TOR RATION OFFICE | | | | | |
| | Palmer Oil & C | Gas Company | | • | . • | |
| | P. O. Box 256 | 4, Billings, Montana 591 | 03 | | | |
| | .euson(s) for filing (Check proper box | , | Other (Please | esplain) | | |
| | New Well Recompletion Change in Ownership | Change in Transporter of: Oil Dry G Casinghead Gas Condi | as : | | | |
| | If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner | | | | | |
| H. | DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND | LEASE | | | | |
| | Apache JVA | Well No. Pool Name, Including I 3 Blanco-Mesa | . 1 | Kind of Lease State, Federal o | Joint Fee Venture | Agreemer |
| | Unit Letter M : 970 | Feet From The West Li | ne and 900' | _ Feet From The | South | |
| | Line of Section 21 Tox | wnship 27N Range | 2W , NMPM, | Rio | Arriba | County |
| n. | Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil | | Address (Give address to | _ | | • |
| | Inland Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Car | | Adaress thire adaress to | which approved | | be sent) |
| | Northwest Pipeline Co | rporation | P. O. Box 15 | | Lake City, Uta | th 84110 |
| | give location of tanks. | | <u>l. </u> | 1 | | · |
| v. | If this production is commingled wit COMPLETION DATA | th that from any other lease or pool, | | | | |
| | Designate Type of Completion | | Yes Woll Workever | Despen F | Jug Back Same Res* | v. Diff. Res'v. |
| | Date Spudded 5/10/78 | Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 8/31/78 | Total Depth 62781 | , | ч.в.т.р. 6246' | |
| | Elevations (DF, KKB, RT, GR, etc.) | Name of Producing Formation | To- Ju/Ges Pay 5758 | . 1 | 'ubing Depth 6085' | |
| | | Mesaverde 2, 5840, 5855, 5862, 586 2, 6202, 6218, 6228, 622 | 58, 5942, 5951, <u>5</u> 29 | | | |
| | HOLE SIZE | TUBING, CASING, AN | D CEMENTING RECORD | | SACKS CEIAE | HT |
| | 13-3/8" | 9-5/8" | 355' KB | | 250 sx | |
| | 8-1/4" | 7'' | 4059' KB | | 150 sx | |
| | 7-7/8" (cased) | 1 2-3/8" | 6247' KB | | 350 sx none | |
| V. | TEST DATA AND REQUEST FO | DR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a able for this 2 | ofter recovery of total volves | e o d sil end | mus, se | zi :up allow- |
| | Date First New Oil Run To Tanks | Date of Test | Productry Method (Frew. | pume, gas lift, e | se.) | |
| | Length of Test | Tubing Pressure | Ces | | hote Size | |
| | Actual Prod. During Test | Oil-Bhis. | Weter - Bbls. | 1 | GI - MCF | |
| , | CACHELL | I | | | "LIMED" | <i></i> |
| ſ | GAS WELL Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D | Length of Test | Bile. Condensate/MAICF | ia | ortina tours and | - |
| | 4124 | 3 hours | | | 13. | 100 m |
| | Teaung Method (pixot, back pr.) back pressure | Tubing Pressure (Shnt-in) 1541 | Cosing Pressure (Shut-1 | - 1- | hoke State | 7 |
| 7. | CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANC | · _ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | <u> </u> | | ON DOMMISSION | |
| 1 | I hereby certify that the rules and re Commission have been compiled w | egulations of the Oil Conservation | | MAY 18 | 70 | |
| | shove is true and complete to the | | BY Original Si | supervison of | | |
| | PALMER OIL & GAS COMPA | NY | | | pliance with RULE | 104 |
| - | Robert D Ballantime | | If this is a reque | at for allowable | for a newly drilled | or deepened |
| _ | Robert D. Ballantyne, | Drilling Supt. | well, this form must be tests taken on the we | e accompanied Il in accordan | by a tabulation of t | he deviation |
| | πω Μαν 16, 1979 | (e) | able on new and reco | mpleted wells. | and W for change | - |

None

County

MANE OF DEVICE SEAS Achera de Armas Servicia escritada en Armanda (n. 1921). OIL CORSERVATION DIVISION tion nox runn SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501, 11 6.41.6 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS EPP HATIN PRUBATION OFFICE ATTN: Thurman Velarde Jicarilla Energy Company Dulce, New Mexico 87528 P.O. Box 507 Other (Please explain) Reason(s) for filing (Check proper tox) Hew Well Effective 7/1/80 OIL Dry Cus Casinghead Gas Condensale Change in Ownership.KX If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner ____ Palmer Oil and Gas Company Billings, Montana 59103 U. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE. | Well No. | Feel Name, Including Formation Jicarilla State, Federal or Fee Apache Blanco Mesa Verde JVA Location 900 Feel From The South 970 Unit Letter M Line and _ Feet From The Line of Section 21 Township 27N Range 2W , имри, Rio Arriba II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS | Name of Authorized Transporter of Cit | or Concension | X Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Inland 5101 East Main Farmington, New Mexico 87401; Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas ____ or Dry Gas 🖎 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Northwest Pipeline Box 90 Farmington, New Mexico 87401 Is gas octually connected? If wall produces oil or liquids, ... М ! 21 27N 2W 2/10/79 If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order numbers V. COMPLETION DATA Oil Well Flug Hack Same Res'v. Dill. Res Designate Type of Completion - (X) Date Spudded Total Depth Date Compl. Ready to Prod. P.B.T.D. Elevetions (DF Name of Producing Formation Top Oll/Gas Pay Y. RT. GR. etc.; Tubing Depth Perforations Depth Casing Shoe TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD HOLE SIZE CASING & TUBING SIZE SACKS CEMENT V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be eiter recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top olici-able for this depth or be for full 24 hours) Producing kiethed (Flow, pump, ges lift, etc.) Date First New Ot! Run To Tanks Date of Test Length of Test Tubing Pressure Coaing Pressure Choke-Size Actual Pred, During Test Water - Bbls. OIL COM. COM. GAS WELL. Actual Frod. Tool-MCF/D Length of Test Bbls. Contenente AniCF Crafith of DAB 10 40 Testing histhod spites, back gr./ Tubing Pressur (Shut-in) Coateg Pressure (Rhut-Im) Chute Size Literateration (apprendent OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION MAY 11 1981 APPROVED. I hereby certify wheet the males and as a Officer Commen and that the information given above is true and complete to the heat of my knowledge and belief. TOPERVISOR SECTION OF 1 TITLE .

(Signature)

(Tale) -04-

(llace)

resident,

Jicarilla Apache Tribe

This firm is to be filed in complience with AULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despendi well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with MULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

I'll out only Swellous L. H. III, and VI for changes of ow, or well came or number, or trensportagior other such change of condition

Separate Lores C-105 must be filled for each pool in multiple completed with-

Form.3160-5 (September 2001)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.

FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0135 Expires: January 31, 2004

| ١. | Lease | Serial | No. | |
|----|-------|--------|-----|--|
| | | | | |

701900001

6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

| abandonya me | | 94. | | Jicarilla A | pache Tribe |
|--|--|---|---|-----------------------------------|--|
| | ijiliovajije odrozlije un | a Karasa a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a | | 7. If Unit or C | A/Agreement, Name and/or No. |
| | | | | | <i>7</i> 6 |
| 1. Type of Well | 1 | | | 8. Well Name | are Agreement |
| Oil Well Gas Well | Other | · | | ┥ | |
| 2. Name of Operator Jicarilla Apache Energy Corp. | oration | | . * | JVA No. 3 | |
| 3a. Address | oration | 3b. Phone No. (inch | ude area code) | 30-039-21 | |
| P.O. Box 710, Duice, NM | | 505-759-3224 | | | Pool, or Exploratory Area |
| 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., | T. R., M., or Survey Description) | 1 303-133-322- | | | /lesaverde |
| 990' FSL & 970' FWL, Sec 21, | T27N, R2W, NMPM | | • | 11. County or | Parish, State |
| | | | | Dio Ami | ba, New Mexico |
| 12 CITECY ARE | PROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO | DIDICATE MAT | TIPE OF MOTICE D | | |
| | KOPKIA IE BOA(ES) IO | | | EPUKI, OK | OTHER DATA |
| TYPE OF SUBMISSION | | 1 | TYPE OF ACTION | | |
| _ | Acidize [| Deepen | Production (Star | t/Resume) | Water Shut-Off |
| Notice of Intent | Alter Casing | Fracture Treat | Reclamation | . (| Well Integrity |
| Subsequent Report | Casing Repair | New Construction | Recomplete | 5 | Other Change acreage |
| _ bassaquent Roport | Change Plans | Plug and Abandor | Temporarily Al | andon | dedication from South |
| Final Abandonment Notice | Convert to Injection | Plug Back | Water Disposal | | Half to West Half |
| testing has been completed. Findetermined that the site is ready in Jicarilla Apache Energy Corpora Sec 21, T27N, R2W, NMPM, Rick will not effect the total acreage de Your approval is appreciated. NMOCD form C-102, as amment Copy - NMOCD Aztec, NM | for final inspection.) ation, JAECO, proposes to char Arriba County, NM to the We edicated to the subject well; acr | nge the acreage dedicated 1/2 of the said sec | cation for their JVA 3 Extion for geological and 20 acres. JAECO is the | lanco-Mesavero drainage reason | ns. With approval, this change f this section. |
| 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing Name (PrintedlTyped) | g is true and correct | Tido | | | |
| Charles Neeley | , / / | Title | Agen/PE | | |
| Signature / Rende | Mulay | Date | May 12, 2004 | | |
| | 771(5 GPAGE IF | OR FEDERAL, OR | કોઇ અનુકાર િકાઇ સ્ટાઇડ પ્રાર્ટ | | |
| Approved by (Signature) | | | Name (Printed/Typed) | Т | itle |
| Conditions of approval, if any, are certify that the applicant holds lega which would entitle the applicant to come the applicant to | l or equitable title to those rights | does not warrant or in the subject lease | Office | | Date |
| Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Tit | le 43 U.S.C. Section 1212 make i | t a crime for any serve | n lenguinaly and wills.II. | to make to any | |

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

(Continued on next page)

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102
Revised June 10, 2003
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

☑ AMENDED REPORT

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

| API Number 30-039-21552 | | | | ² Pool Cade 72319 | | ³ Pool Name Bianco-Mesaverde | | | | |
|-------------------------------|---------------|---------------------------------------|----------------|---------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|---------------------------------------|------------------------|-----------------------|--|
| ⁴ Property C | | · | | | ³ Property Na JVA | nme | | | /ell Number 3 | |
| ⁷ OGRID N 11859 | io. | | | Jic | Operator No rilla Apache Energ | | | l l | Elevation 7376' GL | |
| | | | | | ¹⁰ Surface L | ocation | | | | |
| UL or lot no. M | Section 21 | Township 27N | Range 2W | Lot Idn | Feet from the 900 | North/South line South | Feet from the 970 | East/West line West | Count Rio Arriba | |
| <u> </u> | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 11 Bo | ttom Hole | Location If | Different From | Surface | | | |
| UL or lot no. | Section | Township | Range | Lot Idn | Feet from the | North/South line | Peet from the | East/West line | Count | |
| 13 Dedicated Acres 320 | 13 Joint o | r Infill 14 C | onsolidation (| Code 15 Orde | r No. | <u> </u> | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sign Charles Neeley Title and E-mail Address Agent/PE Date May 12, 2004 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey JVA 3 AP# 30-039-21552 Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor. 970 900 Certificate Number